
 

Member No. Member Phone Member Name Firm Name Mail ID State 

A2 9702464477 Shailesh Patel FLAGSHIP BIOTECH 
INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD. 

shailesh@flagshipbiotech.com Maharashtra 

A3 9909953522 Ashai D Patel Inject Care Parenterals Pvt. Ltd. ashai.patel@injectcare.com Gujarat 

A4 9324291506 AMIT B VYAS A B PHARMA abpharma@gmail.com Maharashtra 

A5 9702900083 WILFRED 
MENEZES 

ATHENA GLOBAL LOGISTICS 
PVT. LTD. 

mayuri@athena-logistics.com Maharashtra 

A6 9822089972 HITESH OSWAL SHUBH MEDICORP INDIA PVT 
LTD 

shubhpune@yahoo.co.in Maharashtra 

A7 9872854266 RISHI SETH SYSTACARE REMEDIES exports@systacareremedies.com Punjab 

A8 8291713757 Laxman Poojary ShreeNidhi Pharma shreenidhipharma@yahoo.com Maharashtra 

A10 9820147698 Rashmin Vora Arhy Export Pvt Ltd rasheena1954@yahoo.com Maharashtra 

A11 9975649402 Abhishek  
Jawahirani 

Crossbo Exim Pvt Ltd accounts@crossboexim.com Maharashtra 

A13 9067166212 Krishnakant Patel Zeon Biotech zeon.biotech@gmail.com Gujarat 

A14 9820028047 Ronald Goveas Skylink Freight Forwarders ronnie@skylinkffpl.com 

Maharashtra 

A15 9327514355 Suketu A Shah Soham ERP Solutions suketushah@sohamerp.com 

Gujarat 

A16 9820991714 Naman V Shah Medi Pharmaa medipharmaa@gmail.com 

Maharashtra 

A17 9768775555 Subhojit Kar Wellincure  India niketagarwal3003@yahoo.co.in 

Maharashtra 

A19 9223314236 Divyesh Kamdar Pratham Enterprises pratham1974@hotmail.com Maharashtra 

A20 9820921860 Shalesh Radia MPRS Shipping&Logistics shailesh@mprsshipping.com Maharashtra 

A21 8462013031 Vishnu Jajoo Jajoo Surgicals Pvt Ltd vishnujajoo@jajoosurgical.com Madhya Pradesh 

A22 9930090700 Kalpesh G 
Ranawat 

Aastha Agency aasthaagency1976@gmail.com 

Maharashtra 
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